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Esses,	
  Victoria	
  **	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario vesses@uwo.ca

Andrew,	
  Caroline	
  *	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa candrew@uottawa.ca

Belkhodja,	
  Chedly	
  *	
   Concordia	
  University chedly.belkhodja@concordia.ca

Drolet,	
  Julie	
  *	
  	
  	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary jdrolet@ucalgary.ca

Fang,	
  Tony	
  * Memorial	
  University tfang@mun.ca

Gaucher,	
  Danielle	
  * University	
  of	
  Winnipeg d.gaucher@uwinnipeg.ca	
  

Haan,	
  Michael	
  * University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario mhaan2@uwo.ca

Kazemipur,	
  Abdolmohammad	
  * University	
  of	
  Lethbridge abdie.kazemipur@uleth.ca

Lavoie,	
  Carlo	
  *	
   University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island clavoie@upei.ca

Mcdonald,	
  Ted	
  * University	
  of	
  New	
  Brunswick tedmcdon@unb.ca

Petty,	
  Sheila	
  * University	
  of	
  Regina sheila.petty@uregina.ca

Schuetze,	
  Herbert	
  * University	
  of	
  Victoria hschuetz@uvic.ca

Teixeira,	
  Carlos	
  * University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia	
  -­‐	
  
Okanagan	
  Campus

carlos.teixeira@ubc.ca

Vatz-­‐Laaroussi,	
  Michèle	
  *	
  	
   Université	
  de	
  Sherbrooke Michele.Vatz-­‐
Laaroussi@USherbrooke.ca

Yoshida,	
  Yoko	
  *	
  	
   Dalhousie	
  University yoko.yoshida@dal.ca

Abada,	
  Teresa	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario tabada@uwo.ca

Abbott,	
  Marilyn	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta marilyn.abbott@ualberta.ca	
  

Ahern,	
  Stephen	
   Acadia	
  University stephen.ahern@acadiau.ca

Ahmed,	
  Rukhsana	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa rahmed@uOttawa.ca

Arsenault,	
  Stéphanie	
   Université	
  Laval	
   Stephanie.Arsenault@svs.ulaval.ca
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Astle,	
  Barbara	
   Trinity	
  Western	
  University barbara.astle@twu.ca

Aulakh,	
  Harpreet	
   Mount	
  Royal	
  University haulakh@mtroyal.ca

Badenhorst,	
  Cecile	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

cbadenhorst@mun.ca	
  

Baer,	
  Doug	
   University	
  of	
  Victoria baer@uvic.ca

Bains,	
  Satwinder	
   University	
  of	
  the	
  Fraser	
  Valley Satwinder.Bains@ufv.ca

Baldacchino,	
  Godfrey	
   University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island gbaldacchino@upei.ca

Banerjee,	
  Rupa Ryerson	
  University banerjee@ryerson.ca

Barbosa,	
  Rosana	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University Rosana.barbosa@smu.ca

Basok,	
  Tanya University	
  of	
  Windsor basok@uwindsor.ca

Beaujot,	
  Roderic	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario rbeaujot@uwo.ca

Bélanger,	
  Danièle Laval	
  University daniele.belanger.1@ulaval.ca

Benimmas,	
  Aïcha	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton aicha.benimmas@umoncton.ca

Bergheul,	
  Saïd	
  	
   Université	
  du	
  Québec	
  en	
  Abitibi-­‐
Témiscamingue

Said.Bergheul@uqat.ca

Bird,	
  Karen McMaster	
  University kbird@mcmaster.ca

Bittner,	
  Amanda	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

abittner@mun.ca	
  

Bollman,	
  Ray	
  D.	
  	
   Rural	
  Development	
  Institute,	
  
Brandon	
  University	
  

RayD.Bollman@sasktel.net

Bonifacio,	
  Glenda	
  Lynna	
  Anne	
  	
   University	
  of	
  Lethbridge glenda.bonifacio@uleth.ca

Boucher,	
  Colette	
   Université	
  Laval	
   colette.boucher@hst.ulaval.ca

Bourgeault,	
  Ivy University	
  of	
  Ottawa ivy.bourgeault@uOttawa.ca

Boyd,	
  Monica	
   University	
  of	
  Toronto monica.boyd@utoronto.ca

Bramadat,	
  Paul University	
  of	
  Victoria bramadat@uvic.ca
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Brigham,	
  Susan	
   Mount	
  Saint	
  Vincent	
  University Susan.Brigham@msvu.ca

Brown,	
  Natalya	
  	
   Nipissing	
  University natalyab@nipissingu.ca

Bruni-­‐Bossio,	
  Vince	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan bruni-­‐bossio@edwards.usask.ca	
  

Burgess-­‐Pinto,	
  Elizabeth	
   Grant	
  MacEwan	
  University burgesspintoe@macewan.ca

Cardu,	
  Hélène	
   Université	
  Laval Helene.Cardu@fse.ulaval.ca

Carlson	
  Berg,	
  Laurie	
   University	
  of	
  Regina Laurie.Carlson.Berg@uregina.ca

Carter,	
  Tom	
   University	
  of	
  Winnipeg cra10@mymts.net

Cassin,	
  Marguerite	
   Dalhousie	
  University Marguerite.Cassin@Dal.Ca

Chahal,	
  Walid	
   Lakehead	
  University wchahal@lakeheadu.ca

Charpentier,	
  Claude Bishop's	
  University ccharpen@ubishops.ca

Chiasson,	
  Guy	
   Université	
  du	
  Québec	
  en	
  
Outaouais

guy.chiasson@uqo.ca

Chirkov,	
  Valery	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan v.chirkov@usask.ca

Chow,	
  Henry	
   University	
  of	
  Regina henry.chow@uregina.ca	
  

Clement,	
  Gerald	
   Gerald	
  L.	
  Clement	
  Consulting	
  &	
  
Services

gerald.clement@mymts.net

Cleveland,	
  Mark	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario mclevela@uwo.ca

Clow,	
  Kimberley	
   University	
  of	
  Ontario	
  Institute	
  	
  of	
  
Technology

Kimberley.Clow@uoit.ca

Covell,	
  Christine University	
  of	
  Alberta Christine.Covell@ualberta.ca

Da,	
  Wei	
  Wei	
   Brescia	
  University	
  College wda@uwo.ca

Dela	
  Cruz,	
  Aniela	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary aniela.delacruz@ucalgary.ca

Delpeche,	
  Bernard	
   Acadia	
  University bernard.delpeche@acadiau.ca	
  

Denis,	
  Wilfrid	
  	
   St.	
  Thomas	
  More	
  College wdenis@stmcollege.ca
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Derwing,	
  Tracey	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta tracey.derwing@ualberta.ca

Dobi,	
  Tra	
  Alain	
   Reseau	
  de	
  soutien	
  à	
  l'immigration	
  
francophone

alain.dobi@cschn.ca

Dobrowolsky,	
  Alexandra	
   Saint	
  Mary's	
  University adobrowolsky@smu.ca	
  

Dubé,	
  Paul	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta pdube@ualberta.ca

Dupeyron,	
  Bruno	
   University	
  of	
  Regina bruno.dupeyron@uregina.ca

Durst,	
  Douglas	
   University	
  of	
  Regina doug.durst@uregina.ca

Eibach,	
  Richard	
   University	
  of	
  Waterloo reibach@uwaterloo.ca

Elabor-­‐Idemudia,	
  Patience	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan patience.elabor-­‐idemudia@usask.ca

Enns,	
  Richard	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary renns@ucalgary.ca

Faulkner,	
  Ellen	
   Vancouver	
  Island	
  University ellen.faulkner@viu.ca

Ferrer,	
  Ana	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary aferrer@ucalgary.ca

Finbow,	
  Robert	
   Dalhousie	
  University finbow@dal.ca

Fourot,	
  Aude-­‐Claire	
   Simon	
  Fraser	
  University afourot@sfu.ca

Fraser,	
  Joy	
   Athabasca	
  University joyf@athabascau.ca

Frideres,	
  James	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary frideres@ucalgary.ca

Gallant,	
  Nicole	
   Institut	
  national	
  de	
  la	
  recherche	
  
scientifique

nicole.gallant@ucs.inrs.ca

Gal-­‐Or,	
  Noemi	
   Kwantlen	
  Polytechnic	
  University Noemi.Gal-­‐Or@kwantlen.ca

Garcea,	
  Joseph	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan joe.garcea@usask.ca

Gardiner	
  Barber,	
  Pauline	
   Dalhousie	
  University pgbarber@dal.ca

Gaucher,	
  Charles	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton charles.gaucher@umoncton.ca

Georgiades,	
  Katholiki	
   McMaster	
  University georgik@mcmaster.ca
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Ghahari,	
  Setareh Queen's	
  University setareh.ghahari@queensu.ca

Gilliland,	
  Jason	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario jgillila@uwo.ca

Good,	
  Kristin	
   Dalhousie	
  University Kristin.Good@Dal.Ca

Graham,	
  Katherine	
   Carleton	
  University katherine_graham@carleton.ca

Grant,	
  Peter	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan peter.grant@usask.ca

Guilbert,	
  Lucille	
  	
   Université	
  Laval Lucille.Guilbert@hst.ulaval.ca

Guo,	
  Linyuan	
   University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island liguo@upei.ca

Guo,	
  Shibao	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary shibao.guo@ucalgary.ca

Guo,	
  Yan	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary yanguo@ucalgary.ca

Haji,	
  Reeshma	
   Laurentian	
  University rhaji@laurentian.ca

Hamilton,	
  Leah	
  Kathryn Mount	
  Royal	
  University lhamilton@mtroyal.ca

Hatala,	
  John-­‐Paul	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa jphatala@flowork.com

Hebert,	
  Yvonne	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary yhebert@ucalgary.ca

Heinonen,	
  Tuula	
   University	
  of	
  Manitoba heinonn@cc.umanitoba.ca

Hibbert,	
  Neil	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan neil.hibbert@usask.ca

Hiebert,	
  Daniel	
   University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia daniel.hiebert@ubc.ca

Higginbottom,	
  Gina	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta gina.higginbottom@ualberta.ca

Holroyd	
  ,	
  Carin	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan	
   carinholroyd@gmail.com

Huot,	
  Suzanne University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario shuot2@uwo.ca

Huq,	
  Mobinul	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan m.huq@usask.ca

Ilieva,	
  Roumi Simon	
  Fraser	
  University rilieva@sfu.ca
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Jaya,	
  Peruvemba	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa jperuvem@uOttawa.ca

Jurdi,	
  Rozzet	
   University	
  of	
  Regina Rozzet.Jurdi@uregina.ca

Kilty,	
  Heather	
  	
   Brock	
  University hkilty@brocku.ca

Kim,	
  Ann	
   York	
  University annkim@yorku.ca

King,	
  Gillian	
  	
   Bloorview	
  Research	
  Institute gking27@uwo.ca

Kirova,	
  Anna	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta anna.kirova@ualberta.ca

Kobayashi,	
  Audrey	
   Queen's	
  University kobayasi@queensu.ca

Kocum,	
  Lucie	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University Lucie.kocum@smu.ca

Koehn,	
  Sharon	
  Denise Simon	
  Fraser	
  University skoehn@sfu.ca

Kosny,	
  Agnieszka Institute	
  for	
  Work	
  &	
  Health akosny@iwh.on.ca

Kurtz	
  Landy,	
  Christine	
   York	
  University kurtzlcm@yorku.ca

Lacassagne,	
  Aurélie	
  	
   Laurentian	
  University alacassagne@laurentian.ca

Lalonde,	
  Richard	
   York	
  University lalonde@yorku.ca

Law,	
  Rebecca	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

rlaw@mun.ca	
  

Lee,	
  Joanne	
   Wilfrid	
  Laurier	
  University jlee@wlu.ca

Lenoir,	
  Annick	
   Université	
  de	
  Sherbrooke annick.lenoir@usherbrooke.ca

Li,	
  Peter	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan peter.li@usask.ca

Li,	
  Xuemei	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

xuemeil@mun.ca	
  

Liboy,	
  Malanga-­‐Georges	
   Université	
  Sainte-­‐Anne Malanga-­‐
Georges.Liboy@USherbrooke.ca

Lund,	
  Darren	
   University	
  of	
  Calgary dlund@ucalgary.ca

Luther,	
  Rashmi	
   Carleton	
  University rashmi_luther@carleton.ca
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MacIntosh,	
  Constance	
   Dalhousie	
  University constance.macintosh@dal.ca

Madibbo,	
  Amal University	
  of	
  Calgary amadibbo@ucalgary.ca

Manning,	
  Linda	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa linda@drlindamanning.com

Marquis,	
  Greg	
   University	
  of	
  New	
  Brunswick gmarquis@unb.ca

Mata,	
  Fernando University	
  of	
  Ottawa fmata@uottawa.ca

McCarthy,	
  Jamie	
   St.	
  Francis	
  Xavier	
  University jmccarth@stfx.ca

McGrane,	
  David	
   St.	
  Thomas	
  More	
  College dmcgrane@stmcollege.ca	
  

McLeod	
  Rogers,	
  Jaqueline	
   University	
  of	
  Winnipeg j.mcleod-­‐rogers@uwinnipeg.ca

McLeod,	
  Heather	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

hmcleod@mun.ca	
  

Migliore,	
  Sam	
   Kwantlen	
  Polytechnic	
  University Sam.Migliore@kwantlen.ca

Mills,	
  Albert	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University albert.mills@smu.ca

Mills,	
  Jean	
  Helms	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University Jean.mills@smu.ca

Mirfakhraie,	
  Amir	
   Kwantlen	
  Polytechnic	
  University Amir.Mirfakhraie@kwantlen.ca

Mock,	
  Steven University	
  of	
  Waterloo smock@uwaterloo.ca

Morgan,	
  Horatio	
  Marv	
   Ryerson	
  University horatio.morgan@ryerson.ca

Morrison,	
  James	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University James.Morrison@smu.ca

Mueller,	
  Richard	
   University	
  of	
  Lethbridge richard.mueller@uleth.ca

Mulatris,	
  Paulin	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta paulin.mulatris@ualberta.ca

Nadeau,	
  John	
   Nipissing	
  University johnn@nipissingu.ca

Newbold,	
  Bruce	
   McMaster	
  University newbold@mcmaster.ca

Nkongolo-­‐Bakenda,	
  Jean-­‐Marie	
   University	
  of	
  Regina jean-­‐marie.nkongolo-­‐
bakenda@uregina.ca
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Nolin,	
  Catherine	
   University	
  of	
  Northern	
  British	
  
Columbia

nolin@unbc.ca

Nunes,	
  Fernando	
   Mount	
  Saint	
  Vincent	
  University fernando.nunes@msvu.ca	
  

O’Keefe,	
  Damian	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University damian.okeefe@smu.ca

O'Donnell,	
  Lorraine	
   Concordia	
  University lorraine.odonnell@concordia.ca

O'Mahony,	
  Joyce Thompson	
  Rivers	
  University jomahony@tru.ca

Ogilvie,	
  Linda	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta linda.ogilvie@ualberta.ca

Pandey,	
  Manish	
   University	
  of	
  Winnipeg m.pandey@uwinnipeg.ca

Paquet,	
  Mireille Concordia	
  University mireille.paquet@concordia.ca

Parsons,	
  Janice	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

jparsons@mun.ca	
  

Pelland,	
  Marie-­‐Andrée	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton marie-­‐
andree.pelland@umoncton.ca

Perks,	
  Thomas University	
  of	
  Lethbridge thomas.perks@uleth.ca

Peters,	
  Evelyn	
   University	
  of	
  Winnipeg ej.peters@uwinnipeg.ca

Pottie,	
  Kevin	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa kpottie@uOttawa.ca

Qayyum,	
  Adnan	
   Penn	
  State	
  University 	
  auq1@psu.edu

Radice,	
  Martha	
   Dalhousie	
  University martha.radice@dal.ca

Rahimi,	
  Sadeq	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan Sadeq.Rahimi@usask.ca	
  

Ramirez	
  Gomez,	
  Gloria	
  Eduviges Thompson	
  Rivers	
  University gramirez@tru.ca

Ramji,	
  Rubina	
   Cape	
  Breton	
  University Ruby_ramji@cbu.ca

Ramos,	
  Howard	
   Dalhousie	
  University Howard.ramos@dal.ca

Randall,	
  Jim University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island jarandall@upei.ca

Rankaduwa,	
  Wimal	
   University	
  of	
  Prince	
  Edward	
  Island wrankaduwa@upei.ca
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Ravanera,	
  Zenaida	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario ravanera@uwo.ca

Ray,	
  Brian University	
  of	
  Ottawa bray@uOttawa.ca

Reimer,	
  Bill Concordia	
  University bill.reimer@concordia.ca

Reitz,	
  Jeffrey	
   University	
  of	
  Toronto jeffrey.reitz@utoronto.ca

Reyes,	
  Jose	
   Algoma	
  University Jose.Reyes@algomau.ca

Richards,	
  Mary	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta mary.richards@ualberta.ca

Robertson,	
  Jeanette	
   Thompson	
  Rivers	
  University jrobertson@tru.ca

Roth,	
  Wendy	
   University	
  of	
  British	
  Columbia wroth@mail.ubc.ca

Rothstein,	
  Mitchell	
   University	
  of	
  Western	
  Ontario mgrothst@uwo.ca

Salami,	
  Bukola	
  Oladunni University	
  of	
  Alberta oladunni@ualberta.ca

Sall,	
  Leyla	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton leyla.sall@umoncton.ca

Sanchez-­‐Flores,	
  Monica Thompson	
  Rivers	
  University msanchez@tru.ca

Sanou,	
  Dia	
   University	
  of	
  Ottawa 	
  dsanou@uottawa.ca

Satzewich,	
  Victor	
   McMaster	
  University satzewic@univmail.cis.mcmaster.ca

Schmidt,	
  Clea	
   University	
  of	
  Manitoba schmidtc@cc.umanitoba.ca

Schmidtke,	
  Oliver	
   University	
  of	
  Victoria ofs@uvic.ca

Schneider,	
  Barry University	
  of	
  Ottawa barry@uOttawa.ca

Selby,	
  Jennifer	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

jselby@mun.ca	
  

Shaffir,	
  William	
   McMaster	
  University shaffir@mcmaster.ca

Siemiatycki,	
  Myer	
  	
   Ryerson	
  University msiemiatycki@politics.ryerson.ca

Simard,	
  Myriam	
   Institut	
  national	
  de	
  la	
  recherche	
  
scientifique

Myriam.Simard@UCS.INRS.Ca
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  Smith,	
  Brenda	
   Thompson	
  Rivers	
  University brsmith@tru.ca

Spitzer,	
  Denise University	
  of	
  Ottawa dspitzer@uOttawa.ca

Stanger-­‐Ross,	
  Jordan	
   University	
  of	
  Victoria jstross@uvic.ca

Steinbach,	
  Marilyn	
   Université	
  de	
  Sherbrooke Marilyn.Steinbach@USherbrooke.ca

Stelzl,	
  Monika	
   St.	
  Thomas	
  University stelzl@stu.ca

Stewart,	
  Miriam	
   University	
  of	
  Alberta miriam.stewart@ualberta.ca

Stinson,	
  Veronica	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University Veronica.stinson@smu.ca

Tastsoglou,	
  Evangelia	
   Saint	
  Mary's	
  University evie.tastsoglou@smu.ca

Theriault,	
  Luc	
   University	
  of	
  New	
  Brunswick luct@unb.ca

Tolley,	
  Erin University	
  of	
  Toronto erin.tolley@utoronto.ca

Tossutti,	
  Livianna	
  	
   Brock	
  University ltossutti@brocku.ca

Townsend,	
  James University	
  of	
  Winnipeg j.townsend@uwinnipeg.ca

Traisnel,	
  Christophe	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton christophe.traisnel@umoncton.ca

Van	
  Den	
  Hoonaard,	
  Deborah	
   St.	
  Thomas	
  University dkvdh@stu.ca	
  

Van	
  Herk,	
  Gerard	
   Memorial	
  University	
  of	
  
Newfoundland

gvanherk@mun.ca	
  

Vance,	
  Michael	
   Saint	
  Mary’s	
  University Michael.vance@smu.ca

VanderPlaat,	
  Madine	
   Saint	
  Mary's	
  University madine.vanderplaat@smu.ca

Vang,	
  Zoua McGill	
  University zoua.vang@mcgill.ca

Vatanparast,	
  Hassanali	
   University	
  of	
  Saskatchewan vatan.h@usask.ca

Veronis,	
  Luisa University	
  of	
  Ottawa lveronis@uottawa.ca

Violette,	
  Isabelle	
   Université	
  de	
  Moncton isabelle.violette@umoncton.ca
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